

The Leaky Canoe

Canoe and Kayak Rentals 4700 Highway 39 S. Crab Orchard Ky 40419 606-669-9840

Participant Release of Liability and Assumption of Risk Agreement PLEASE READ BEFORE SIGNING

Rental Participant's Name:		
·		Please Print
 The risk of injury from the paralysis or death. I knowingly and freely ass Leaky Canoe or others an I willingly agree to comply hazard during my participa attention to the hazard to the light of the l	ee that: activities involved in this particular all such risks, both ked assume full responsibility with the terms and conditation and in my presence, the nearest official immed of my heirs, personal reparticular, owners and lessors of lity arising out of or relate erty, whether arising from	tions for participation. If I observe any unusually significant I will safely remove myself from participation and bring
Participant's Signature	Date /	Age
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r guardian with legal resp	onsibility for this participant, do consent and agree to this ext of kin, I release and agree to indemnify and hold harmless
The Leaky Canoe from any and al	l liability incidents to my n	ext of kin, Frelease and agree to indemnify and noid narmiess minor child's involvement or participation in these programs as Leaky Canoe, as permitted by law.
Signature of Parent or Guardian	/ // Date	Emergency Telephone Number